You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ DRQ125-220-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DRQ125-220-R Details PDF
DRQ125-220-R
Manufacturer Part Number: DRQ125-220-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 22.36UH SMD
Datasheets: DRQ125-220-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3451 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DRQ125-220-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 22.36UH SMD
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Arrays, Signal Transformers
Part Status 3451 pcs Stock
Series DRQ
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.492" L x 0.492" W (12.50mm x 12.50mm)
Height 0.236" (6.00mm)
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Number of Coils 2
Test Inductance - Connected In Series 89.44µH
Inductance - Connected In Parallel 22.36µH
Current Rating - Parallel 3.7A
Current Rating - Series 1.84A
Current Saturation - Parallel 4.71A
Current Saturation - Series 2.36A
DC Resistance (DCR) - Parallel 39.6 mOhm
DC Resistance (DCR) - Series 159 mOhm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
DRQ125-150-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
15.35UH SMD
DRQ125-331-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
332.6UH SMD
DRQ125-330-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
33.74UH SMD
DRQ125-1R5-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
1.478UH SMD
DRQ125-3R3-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
3.084UH SMD
DRQ125-151-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
151.1UH SMD
DRQ125-102-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
1.008MH SMD
DRQ125-1R0-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 894NH
SMD
20ETS08STRLPBF 6MBI50FB-060-01 ACPM-7868 ADG819BRM-REEL7 BAR63V-06W-GS08
BF752E6327 BXA15-12S12 BZD27C10P-GS08 CAT706TVI-G CGA5H4C0G2J152J115AA
DRQ125-2R2-R DRQ127-2R2-R DRQ73-102-R DRQ73-150-R DRQ74-150-R
DRQ74-3R3-R DRQ74-470-R DS1225AD-85 EMK107F474ZA-T FDS86141-NL
FDS8936A-NL GPH3V3-45-L1 HAT1048R-EL HSMS-H690 IPD90P03P4-04
IPP120N06S4-02 IRFS9631 LME49713MAX/NOPB LT5515EUF LTC2950ITS8-1#TRPBF
MDFS4N60 NVTR4502PT1G PBSS4320T SAFEH942MFN0F07R12 SFAF1604G
SI9959DY-T1 SKIIP513GB123CT SKNH56/16E SM15T39ASIE SMBJ40A-E3/52
SPP42N03S2L-13 STV0297JTL T236N22EOB TCA6408ARGTR TLE4260S
TPS65023BRSBR USB3311-CP-TR VI-274-EW/B1 VI-710400B XC6119N40ANR-G